
#ferniestoke

Prentice Park

The Brickhouse
Fernie Community Centre
Fernie Heritage Library

The Arts Station
James White Park
The Arts Station
Fernie Golf Club
Fernie Skate Park
The Arts Station
Elks Hall
Fernie Heritage Library
Knox on 2nd 
Fernie Legion
Fernie Community Centre
ridetheory.ca
The Fernie Taphouse
Fernie Legion
ridetheory.ca
Fernie Golf Club
James White Park
The Arts Station
The Arts Station
Lizard Range Disc Golf Course
wildsight.ca
Fernie Heritage Library
Knox on 2nd 
Knox on 2nd 

RUCKING IN THE ROCKIES RUGBY FESTIVAL

DJ Night: SNCKS
Spring Homemade Craft Fair & Pastryland Waffles
Workshop: Sew-cials Sewing Basics

MOTHERS DAY IN FERNIE 

Pottery Workshop: Meet the Wheel with Caroline
Tennis Tournament: Doubles & Singles Ladder with Fernie Sports Co.
Workshop: Sewing Alterations Basics with Louise
Senior’s Opening Golf Tournament
Fernie Skate Park Grand Opening • Demos • Music • Swag • Food
Theatre Games Night with Denise
Live Music: Called Out
Storytime with Mayor Milligan
Live Music: Luca Fogale
Live Music: Owls & Eagles, Rad Dog & Toaster
Trail Razr 6 - Fernie Trails Alliance Fundraiser & Season Kick Off
Women’s Mountain Bike Social with Straightline Bicycles 
Sunday Sessions Live Music: Michelle Power
Monthly Poker Tournament
Women’s Mountain Bike Social with Straightline Bicycles 
Ladies Opening Golf Tournament
Little Critter Criterium Ride
Workshop: Watercolour Pen & Ink with Peggy Black
Community Drumming Experience with Rhythm by Nature
Fernie Tourney PDGA Disc Golf Tournament 
Fernie Community Yard Sale
Workshop: Sew-cials Sewing Basics
Live Music: Small Town Artillery Collective with Charles Benjamin
The Holy Trinity Comedy Tour: Brittany Lyseng, Faris Hytiaa & More

Events in Fernie

10-12

10
11
11

12

13
13
14
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
21
21
21
22
22
23
25
25
25
25
26

MAY 10 - 26, 2024

8:00 PM
10AM - 3PM
1:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
ALL DAY
4 - 8 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
ALL DAY
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
ALL DAY
9AM - 1PM 
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

FRI-SUN

FRI
SAT
SAT
SUN

MON
MON
TUE
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
SUN
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
SAT 
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY, MAY 10TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

FRI 7:30 PM: Welcome & Social at Fernie Distillers  •  SAT 7:30 PM: Social & Live Music at The Fernie Taphouse
SAT 10 AM - 5:30 PM & SUN 10 AM - 2 PM: Women’s 7s, Men’s 10s, Rookie Rugby, Bouncy Castle & Beer Gardens at Prentice Park 

9 - 11 AM: Brunch at The Bistro Restaurant at Park Place Lodge  •  9 AM - 2 PM: Brunch at Bridge Bistro
10:30 AM - 2 PM: Brunch Buffet at Cirque Restaurant at Lizard Creek Lodge • 12 - 3 PM Brunch & Live Music: Naena Robinson at Bramasole

3 - 8 PM: Buffet at Bayleaf Indian Fusion  •  4:30 - 8:30 PM: Buffet at Himalayan Spice Bistro



#ferniestoke

MAY 10 - 26, 2024
Events in Fernie

WEEKLY EVENTS 
MONDAYS
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies 
TUESDAYS
Ladies League Day | Fernie Golf Club 
7 PM | $8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre
WEDNESDAYS
2 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
4 -  10 PM | Whisky Wednesdays | Fernie Distillers 
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
8 PM | Live Music | Bramasole 
THURSDAYS
Seniors League Day | Fernie Golf Club 
5:30 PM | Magic: the Gathering for ages 13+ | Grow Children’s Boutique
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running
FRIDAYS
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse
SATURDAYS
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse
SUNDAYS
9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
1 - 4 PM | Pokémon for ages 6+ | Grow Children’s Boutique
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS
MONDAYS
$17 Beef & Eggplant Lunch | Loaf Italian
Wing Night | The Fernie Taphouse
$15 Mussels & $7 House Wine | The Northern

TUESDAYS
$5 Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse
$17 Chicken & Veggie Lunch | Loaf Italian
Wing Night - $10 for 10/$18 for 20 | The Pub
$18 Burger & Beer | The Northern
$22 Pasta & beer or wine | Bramasole

WEDNESDAYS
$15 Gnocchi al Arrabiata Lunch | Loaf Italian
Waffle Wednesday & Boozy Lemonade Jugs | 
     The Blue Toque
$14 Wings & $18 Pitchers | The Northern 
$17/$25 Whisky Flights | Fernie Distillers

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL
Bramasole: 5 - 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT  
    WED - $12 Appies, $7 Taps
Bridge Bistro: 4-6 PM DAILY - $6 Drinks & 
    Appy Specials. $16 Lunch  Special MON-FRI
Fernie Distillers: 8 - 10 PM WED - MON
     $10 Cocktails
Loaf Italian 3 - 5 PM DAILY $16 Pizza
The Fernie Taphouse: 4 - 6 PM DAILY
     $12 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY
The Pub Bar & Grill: 4 - 6 PM TUE - SUN
     $14 Soup & Sandwich Special TUE - SUN
     $19 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN
The Blue Toque: 2 - 4 PM WED - MON 
The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY
Le Grand Fromage: $10 Rentals

THURSDAYS
$22 Taco Night: 3 Tacos & a Corona | Cirque
$17 Spaghetti & Meatballs Lunch | Loaf Italian
FBC Jugs on Special | The Pub
$20 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse
$15 Poutine & $7 Caesars | The Northern
Wine Specials | Bramasole
FRIDAYS
$17 Classic Lasagna Lunch | Loaf Italian Restaurant
$22.50 Fish & Chips on Special  | The Pub
$22 Fish & Chips on Special  | Fernie Taphouse
$10 off All Bottles over $75 | Bramasole
SATURDAYS
$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar & Grill
$40 Roast Dinner | Cirque Restaurant
SUNDAYS
$25 Roast Dinner Special & $17 PBR Jugs | The Pub
$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro 
$18 Buck Naked Burger & Fries  |  The Brickhouse
20% off food 8 - 11pm  |  Bramasole
Caesar Sunday | The Blue Toque

**SPECIALS SUBJECT TO SEASONAL CHANGE**

FERNIE RECREATION
FACILITY SCHEDULE

 fernie .ca  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY, MAY 10TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

7 PM DAILY  |  3 PM MATINEES 
ON SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOVIES AT THE 
VOGUE THEATRE

MAY 10 - 16: 
MAY 17 - 30: 
MAY 3 - 23: 
COMING SOON: 

ISLAND LAKE LODGE • JUNE 14 
FLY FISHING SEASON ON THE ELK RIVER • JUNE 15 
FERNIE ALPINE RESORT • JUNE 22
FERNIE MOUNTAIN MARKET • JULY 1

  Abigail (14A)
   IF (PG)
 Fall Guy (PG)
            The Garfield Movie (PG)

Aquat ic  Centre  •  Ba l l  D iamonds  
Soccer  F ie lds  •  Beach Vol leyba l l  •  Tenn is  Courts  


