



# Events in Fernie

MAY 10 - 26, 2024









10-12 FRI-SUN

SUN

12

# **RUCKING IN THE ROCKIES RUGBY FESTIVAL**

Prentice Park

FRI 7:30 PM: Welcome & Social at Fernie Distillers • SAT 7:30 PM: Social & Live Music at The Fernie Taphouse

SAT 10 AM - 5:30 PM & SUN 10 AM - 2 PM: Women's 7s, Men's 10s, Rookie Rugby, Bouncy Castle & Beer Gardens at Prentice Park

10 FRI 8:00 PM DJ Night: SNCKS The Brickhouse

11 SAT 10AM - 3PM Spring Homemade Craft Fair & Pastryland Waffles Fernie Community Centre

11 SAT 1:00 PM Workshop: Sew-cials Sewing Basics Fernie Heritage Library

MOTHERS DAY IN FERNIE

9 - 11 AM: Brunch at The Bistro Restaurant at Park Place Lodge • 9 AM - 2 PM: Brunch at Bridge Bistro

10:30 AM - 2 PM: Brunch Buffet at Cirque Restaurant at Lizard Creek Lodge • 12 - 3 PM Brunch & Live Music: Naena Robinson at Bramasole

3 - 8 PM: Buffet at Bayleaf Indian Fusion • 4:30 - 8:30 PM: Buffet at Himalayan Spice Bistro

3 - 8 P/M: Buffet at Bayleaf Indian Fusion • 4:30 - 8:30 P/M: Buffet at Himalayan Spice Bistro				
13	MON	7:00 PM	Pottery Workshop: Meet the Wheel with Caroline	The Arts Station
13	MON	TBA	Tennis Tournament: Doubles & Singles Ladder with Fernie Sports Co.	James White Park
14	TUE	7:00 PM	Workshop: Sewing Alterations Basics with Louise	The Arts Station
16	THU	ALL DAY	Senior's Opening Golf Tournament	Fernie Golf Club
16	THU	4 - 8 PM	Fernie Skate Park Grand Opening • Demos • Music • Swag • Food	Fernie Skate Park
16	THU	7:00 PM	Theatre Games Night with Denise	The Arts Station
16	THU	8:00 PM	Live Music: Called Out	Elks Hall
17	FRI	11:30 AM	Storytime with Mayor Milligan	Fernie Heritage Library
17	FRI	8:00 PM	Live Music: Luca Fogale	Knox on 2nd
17	FRI	8:00 PM	Live Music: Owls & Eagles, Rad Dog & Toaster	Fernie Legion
18	SAT	7:00 PM	Trail Razr 6 - Fernie Trails Alliance Fundraiser & Season Kick Off	Fernie Community Centre
19	SUN	9:30 AM	Women's Mountain Bike Social with Straightline Bicycles	ridetheory.ca
19	SUN	7:30 PM	Sunday Sessions Live Music: Michelle Power	The Fernie Taphouse
21	TUE	7:00 PM	Monthly Poker Tournament	Fernie Legion
21	TUE	7:00 PM	Women's Mountain Bike Social with Straightline Bicycles	ridetheory.ca
21	TUE	ALL DAY	Ladies Opening Golf Tournament	Fernie Golf Club
22	WED	TBA	Little Critter Criterium Ride	James White Park
22	WED	7:00 PM	Workshop: Watercolour Pen & Ink with Peggy Black	The Arts Station
23	THU	7:00 PM	Community Drumming Experience with Rhythm by Nature	The Arts Station
25	SAT	<b>ALL DAY</b>	Fernie Tourney PDGA Disc Golf Tournament	Lizard Range Disc Golf Course
25	SAT	9AM - 1PM	Fernie Community Yard Sale	wildsight.ca
25	SAT	1:00 PM	Workshop: Sew-cials Sewing Basics	Fernie Heritage Library
25	SAT	7:30 PM	Live Music: Small Town Artillery Collective with Charles Benjamin	Knox on 2nd
26	SUN	8:00 PM	The Holy Trinity Comedy Tour: Brittany Lyseng, Faris Hytiaa & More	Knox on 2nd



# Events in Fernie



MAY 10 - 26, 2024

# WEEKLY EVENTS

### **MONDAYS**

6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies

### **TUESDAYS**

Ladies League Day | Fernie Golf Club 7 PM | \$8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre

# **WEDNESDAYS**

2 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library

4 - 10 PM | Whisky Wednesdays | Fernie Distillers

6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies

8 PM | Live Music | Bramasole

# **THURSDAYS**

Seniors League Day | Fernie Golf Club 5:30 PM | Magic: the Gathering for ages 13+ | Grow Children's Boutique 6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running

# **FRIDAYS**

3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers 6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse

# **SATURDAYS**

3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers 4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion 9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

# **SUNDAYS**

9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio 1 - 4 PM | Pokémon for ages 6+ | Grow Children's Boutique 3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers

\$17 Beef & Eggplant Lunch | Loaf Italian Wing Night | The Fernie Taphouse \$15 Mussels & \$7 House Wine | The Northern

# **TUESDAYS**

\$5 Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse \$17 Chicken & Veggie Lunch | Loaf Italian Wing Night - \$10 for 10/\$18 for 20 | The Pub \$18 Burger & Beer | The Northern \$22 Pasta & beer or wine | Bramasole

# **WEDNESDAYS**

\$15 Gnocchi al Arrabiata Lunch | Loaf Italian Waffle Wednesday & Boozy Lemonade Jugs The Blue Toque

# **MOVIES AT THE** VOGUE THEATRE

7 PM DAILY | 3 PM MATINEES ON SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MAY 10 - 16: Abigail (14A)

MAY 17 - 30: IF (PG)

MAY 3 - 23: Fall Guy (PG)

**COMING SOON:** The Garfield Movie (PG)

# UPCOMING OPENING DATES

**ISLAND LAKE LODGE • JUNE 14** FLY FISHING SEASON ON THE ELK RIVER • JUNE 15 **FERNIE ALPINE RESORT • JUNE 22** FERNIE MOUNTAIN MARKET • JULY 1

# FERNIE RECREATION **FACILITY SCHEDULE**

fernie.ca

Aquatic Centre · Ball Diamonds Soccer Fields · Beach Volleyball · Tennis Courts

# **THURSDAYS**

\$22 Taco Night: 3 Tacos & a Corona | Cirque \$17 Spaghetti & Meatballs Lunch | Loaf Italian FBC Jugs on Special | The Pub \$20 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse \$15 Poutine & \$7 Caesars | The Northern Wine Specials | Bramasole

# **FRIDAYS**

\$17 Classic Lasagna Lunch | Loaf Italian Restaurant \$22.50 Fish & Chips on Special | The Pub \$22 Fish & Chips on Special | Fernie Taphouse \$10 off All Bottles over \$75 | Bramasole

# **SATURDAYS**

\$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar & Grill \$40 Roast Dinner | Cirque Restaurant

### SUNDAYS

\$25 Roast Dinner Special & \$17 PBR Jugs | The Pub \$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro \$18 Buck Naked Burger & Fries | The Brickhouse 20% off food 8 - 11pm | Bramasole Caesar Sunday | The Blue Toque

# \*\*SPECIALS SUBJECT TO SEASONAL CHANGE\*\*

# FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS

# HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bramasole: 5 - 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT WED - \$12 Appies, \$7 Taps Bridge Bistro: 4-6 PM DAILY - \$6 Drinks & Appy Specials. \$16 Lunch Special MON-FRI Fernie Distillers: 8 - 10 PM WED - MON \$10 Cocktails

Loaf Italian 3 - 5 PM DAILY \$16 Pizza The Fernie Taphouse: 4 - 6 PM DAILY \$12 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY The Pub Bar & Grill: 4 - 6 PM TUE - SUN \$14 Soup & Sandwich Special TUE - SUN \$19 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

The Blue Toque: 2 - 4 PM WED - MON The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY Le Grand Fromage: \$10 Rentals

# **MONDAYS**

\$14 Wings & \$18 Pitchers | The Northern \$17/\$25 Whisky Flights | Fernie Distillers